DISPLAY
At BARRON, we believe in providing the best
products for your brand to tell its story. That’s why
when it comes to quality, service and price, we’re
always able to switch your brand ON.
The BARRON Philosophy:
ON is up.
ON is right now.

Branding:
DD SP 24H
HOW TO ORDER:
1	 Select frame size:
• See size indications
2	 Select print type:
• Digital print
• Screen print (max 4 colours)
A
B C
Windsock detailWindsock size
SIZE INDICATIONS (L X H)
Assembled 180 x 38 x 20cm 270 x 60 x 40cm 360 x 90 x 60cm
Packaged 38 x 38 x 5cm 80 x 60 x 5cm 90 x 90 x 5cm
Weight 1kg 2kg 3kg
PENNANTS - PRINTED AND PLAIN: SIZE INDICATIONS (L X H)
20 x 30cm
HOW TO ORDER: PRINTED PENNANTS
1	 Select print
options:
• Single sided
• Double sided
2	 Select shape:
• Rectangle
• Triangle
3	 Select length:
• Minimum 50m
   per print
4	 Select sew-on:
• Single
• Multiple
HOW TO ORDER: PLAIN PENNANTS
1	 Select colours:
• See available
   colours
3	 Select length:
• 50m
3	 Select sew-on:
• Single
• Multiple
White
Black
Silver
Reflex Blue
Brown
Pantone 7533C
Navy
Pantone 282C
Dark Red
Pantone 7621C
Yellow
Pantone 108C
Red
Pantone 7626C
Blue
Pantone 2145C
Orange
Pantone 021C
Sky
Pantone 630C
Turquoise
Pantone 7466C
Maroon
Pantone 209CP
Bottle
Pantone 626CP
Emerald
Pantone 355CP
INFLATABLES
Whether you are you are planning a picnic, golf day or an exhibition our
range of inflatable equipment is the reason why your event would stand out
from the rest. Our inflatable tent, column and chair can be pitched in a few
minutes giving you enough time to Switch Your Brand ON.
37
INFLATABLES
Repair kit includedCarry bag included 20 PVC ground spikes included
Ground sheet optional extra
HOW TO ORDER:
1	 Extra options:
• Electric pump
• Ground sheet
1	 Extra side door options:
• 1 - 4
SIZE INDICATIONS (L x H)
Assembled 3 x 3m
Packaged 44 x 30 x 23
Weight 10kg
Packaged (Skin) 50 x 38 x 18
Weight (Skin) 8kg
AIR TENT
Features: Digitally printed onto Polyester • Single sided • Folds neatly into a carry bag • Lightweight
• Portable • Fire retardant TPU bladder • Lifespan of the TPU bladder: 1 year continuous use
• Stays inflated for up to 3 days • Included: Repair kit, 20 PVC ground spikes and carry bag
• Optional extras: Electric pump, ground sheet and side doors
Branding:
DD
38
INFLATABLES
AIR COLUMN
Branding:
DD